
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 8,498.92
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 8 items
Check 12/15/2015 2879 ODU Accounting Dept X -925.00 -925.00
Check 01/26/2016 2881 Brian Deibler X -40.00 -965.00
Check 02/01/2016 debit Yard House X -48.41 -1,013.41
Check 02/11/2016 2882 Virginia Tomorrow, L... X -1,000.00 -2,013.41
Check 02/16/2016 debit Wells Fargo X -107.90 -2,121.31
Check 02/17/2016 2883 Town Point Club X -1,175.61 -3,296.92
Check 02/29/2016 debit Intuit Quickbooks X -370.97 -3,667.89
Check 02/29/2016 X -72.70 -3,740.59

Total Checks and Payments -3,740.59 -3,740.59

Deposits and Credits - 4 items
Deposit 01/30/2016 X 145.00 145.00
Deposit 02/17/2016 X 25.00 170.00
Deposit 02/19/2016 X 20.00 190.00
Deposit 02/29/2016 X 550.00 740.00

Total Deposits and Credits 740.00 740.00

Total Cleared Transactions -3,000.59 -3,000.59

Cleared Balance -3,000.59 5,498.33

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 02/23/2016 2884 Norfolk Tides -150.00 -150.00

Total Checks and Payments -150.00 -150.00

Total Uncleared Transactions -150.00 -150.00

Register Balance as of 02/29/2016 -3,150.59 5,348.33

Ending Balance -3,150.59 5,348.33

TCVSCPA
Reconciliation Detail

1050 · Wells Fargo - Checking, Period Ending 02/29/2016

For Internal Use
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­¸±©² ±² §±«® ­¬¿¬»³»²¬ ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò òü

ßÜÜ

Þò ß²§ ¼»°±­·¬­ ´·­¬»¼ ·² §±«® ü
®»¹·­¬»® ±® ¬®¿²­º»®­ ·²¬± ü
§±«® ¿½½±«²¬ ©¸·½¸ ¿®» ²±¬ ü
­¸±©² ±² §±«® ­¬¿¬»³»²¬ò õ ü

ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò òÌÑÌßÔ ü

ÝßÔÝËÔßÌÛ ÌØÛ ÍËÞÌÑÌßÔ

øß¼¼ Ð¿®¬­ ß ¿²¼ Þ÷

ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò òÌÑÌßÔ ü

ÍËÞÌÎßÝÌ

Ýò Ì¸» ¬±¬¿´ ±«¬­¬¿²¼·²¹ ½¸»½µ­ ¿²¼

©·¬¸¼®¿©¿´­ º®±³ ¬¸» ½¸¿®¬ ¿¾±ª» ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ó ü

ÝßÔÝËÔßÌÛ ÌØÛ ÛÒÜ×ÒÙ ÞßÔßÒÝÛ

øÐ¿®¬ ß õ Ð¿®¬ Þ ó Ð¿®¬ Ý÷

Ì¸·­ ¿³±«²¬ ­¸±«´¼ ¾» ¬¸» ­¿³»

¿­ ¬¸» ½«®®»²¬ ¾¿´¿²½» ­¸±©² ·²

§±«® ½¸»½µ ®»¹·­¬»® ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò òü

Ò«³¾»® ×¬»³­ Ñ«¬­¬¿²¼·²¹ ß³±«²¬

  Ì±¬¿´ ¿³±«²¬  ü
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